Mon July 21

8:00 AM

8:45 AM

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:45 AM

12:30 PM

1:15 PM

2:00 PM

2:45 PM

3:30 PM

4:15 PM

TURF 1

Curry/Giordano v Han/Ponting

Curry/Giordano v Peck/James

Curry/Giordano v Brozek/Burke

TURF 2

Peck/James v Brozek/Burke

| Han/Ponting v Brozek/Buke

Han/Ponting v Peck/James

TURF 3

Gillis/Malone v Gilbane/Garcia

GillissMalone v Kelly/Matthews

Gilliss/Malone v Johnston/Bramoff

Dome

Kelly/Matthews v Johnston/Bramoff

| Johnston/Bramoff v Gilbane/Garcia

Gilbane/Garcia v Kelly/Matthews

Tuesday July 22

8:00 AM

8:45 AM

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:45 AM

12:30 PM

1:15 PM

2:00 PM

TURF 1

Seed 25/26

TURF 2

Seed 25/26

Championship 25/26

TURF 3

Seed 25/26

Semi Finals 25/26

Dome

Seed 25/26

Semi Finals 25/26

Legend

2025/2026




